Series LQ1/LVN/TL/TIL
High Purity Fluoropolymer
Fittings/Needle Valve/Tubing
� Quadruple seal construction (PAT.)
� ø1/8" x ø1/16" additionally released.
� Size variations
    Metric sizes: ø4 to ø19 (6 sizes)
    Inch sizes: ø1/8" to ø1/2" (8 sizes)

2 3 4
Note) Applicable fittings: LQ2
How to Order
Port B (OUT) different dia. size
Symbol
Nil
Refer to the applicable
tubing table to the left.
Application
Port A & B same size
Different diameter tubing can be selected
within the same body class.
S
M
C
Different diameter tubing order example
Different diameter tubing (with plug-in reducer) can be
selected within the same body class.
(Example)  Body class 3
A side: ø10 x ø8
B side: ø8 x ø6
Order as shown below.
Applicable tubing size (A side)
LVN30   S 10 08
Different dia. tubing size
(B side)
A
B
609
RoHS
LVC
LVA
LVH
LVD
LVQ
LQ1
LVN
TL/TIL
LQ3
RoHS-LVN-TL.qxd  10.7.26 5:19 PM  Page 1
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Body
class
Note) Refer to page 608 for information on changing tubing sizes.
2
3
4
4 6 8 10 12 1/8 3/16 1/4 3/8 1/2
Metric sizes Inch sizes
Tubing O.D.
Different Diameter Tubing Applicable with Reducer
Different diameter tubing can be selected (within a body class) by using a nut and
insert bushing (reducer). Applicable fitting: LQ2
Standard Specifications
Model LVN20 LVN30 LVN40
4, 6
1/8, 1/16, 1/4
ø4.4
12
0.5
0.055
6, 8, 10
1/4, 3/8
ø8
33.6
1.4
1
0 to 0.5
5 to 90
0 to 60
0.115
10, 12